19024090 1,373.83 10 BAG 0.150 1,308.41 13,084.10 0.00 0.00 13,084.10 2.50 327.10 2.50 327.10 13,738.30 

Grand Total 298 8.223 556,680.5

7 

0.00 0.00 556,680.57 14,661.42 14,661.42 586,003.41 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

162.00 

0.00 

0.41-

586,165.00 

Total in Words  [  Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousand One Hundred Sixty Five Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory